
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS (2023-2024) 
 

 New Session Begins    03 April, 2023    (Monday) 

 Good Friday     07 April, 2023    (Friday) 

 Baisakhi    14 April, 2023    (Friday) 

 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti   14 April, 2023    (Friday) 

 Id - Ul - Fitar (Bakrid)   22 April, 2023    (Saturday) 

 Martyrdom Day of Guru Arjun Dev Ji 23 April, 2023    (Tuesday) 

 Summer Break    01 June, 2023 - 10 July, 2023  

 School Reopens    11 July, 2023   

 (Tuesday) 

 Independence Day   15 August, 2023   (Tuesday) 

 Raksha Bandhan   30 August, 2023   (Wednesday) 

 Janamashtmi    07 September, 2023   (Thursday) 

 Prakash Utsav of  Guru Granth Sahib Ji 16 September, 2023  

 (Saturday) 

 Gandhi Jayanti    02 October, 2023   (Monday) 

 Dussehra    24 October, 2023   (Tuesday) 

 Balmiki Jayanti    28 October, 2023  

 (Saturday) 

 Diwali     12 November, 2023   (Sunday) 

 Diwali Break    10 November, 2023 - 14 November, 2023  

 Guru Nanak Dev Ji Birthday  27 November, 2023   (Monday) 

 Martydom Day of Shri Guru Tegh 17 December, 2023   (Sunday) 

 Bahadur Ji 

 Winter Break    25 December, 2023 - 04 January, 2024 

 School Reopens    05 January, 2024   

 (Friday) 

 Guru Gobind Singh Ji's Birthday  17 January, 2024  

 (Wednesday) 

 Republic Day    26 January, 2024   (Friday) 

 Guru Ravidas Jayanti   24 February, 2024   (Saturday) 

 Maha Shivratri    08 March, 2024   

 (Friday)  

 Holi & Hola Mohalla   25, 26 March, 2024  (Monday, Tuesday) 

 Good Friday    29 March 2024   (Friday) 

 

Total Working Days - 235 


